
KF17788
Ultra white copier paper, A3/100gsm

FSC certifiedcertificate:
170 CIEwhiteness:

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Paper Essentials - Ultra white color paper

KF number
Description

FSC

Legislations:

GENERAL INFORMATION

TECHNICAL INFORMATION



PACKAGING INFORMATION

COMMENTS & NOTES

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing
process variations.

570583117788
8

Barcode
Pack 500

500

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

6,2370000000000001KG

Packaging contents: 29,7 cm

42 cm
5,2 cm

570600317788
0

Barcode
4 x Pack 500

2000

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

31,184999999999999KG

Packaging contents: 32 cm

43 cm
26,3 cm

570802917788
2

Barcode
30 x 4 x Pack 500

60000

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

748,44KG

Packaging contents: 120 cm

80 cm
118,2 cm


